A. Promoters
1. Mr. Sunil Golchha 7,10,790 7,10,780 10
2. Mr. Kamal Chand Golchha 2,62,010 2,62,000 10
3. Mr. Bhanwerlal Golchha 40,010 40,000 10
 Total (A) 10,12,810 10,12,780 30

B. Others
 Total (B) 46,76,290 25,56,400 21,19,890
 Total (A + B) 56,89,100 35,69,180 21,19,920

8.  Specific written consent has been obtained from our Promoters for inclusion of such number of their

respective existing shares to ensure minimum Promoter’s contribution subject to lock-in to the extent of
20% of Post-Issue Paid-up Equity Share Capital.

9.  The Equity Shares forming part of Promoter’s Contribution do not consist of any private placement made by

solicitation of subscription from unrelated persons, either directly or through any intermediary.

10. For the purposes of calculating Promoters’ Contribution, the same has been brought in the specified

minimum lot of Rs.25, 000 per application from each individual Promoter.

11. Pre Issue and Post Issue Shareholding Pattern of Promoters Group

Particulars Pre-Issue Post-Issue
 No. of Shares % Holding No. of Shares % Holding
Promoter
Sunil Golchha 7,10,790 12.49 [●] [●]
Kamal Chand Golchha 2,62,010 4.61 [●] [●]
Bhanwar Lal Golchha 40010 0.70 [●] [●]
   (A) 10,12,810 17.80 31,58,310 21.50
Promoter Group
Immediate Relatives of the Promoters
Anil Anchalia 28000 0.49 28000 0.19
Aruna Devi Sathia 120200 2.11 120200 0.82
Dhiraj Kumar Baradia 25000 0.44 25000 0.17
Dhiraj Kumar Singhi 30000 0.53 30000 0.20
Hansraj Baradia 25000 0.44 25000 0.17
Jyoti Kamal Golchha  20000 0.35 20000 0.14
Kanta K Golchha 20000 0.35 20000 0.14
Kiran Devi Golchha 40000 0.70 40000 0.27

Rishabhdev Technocable Limited

 27

Mahindra Sathia 180720 3.17 180720 1.23
Pushpa Devi Golchha 90000 1.58 90000 0.61
Revat Mal Baradia 25000 0.44 25000 0.17
Santosh Devi Anchalia 15000 0.26 15000 0.10
Shantidevi Sunil Golchha   65000 1.14 65000 0.45

(B) 6,83,920 12.00 6,83,920 4.66
All other persons whose shareholding is aggregated for the purpose of disclosing in this RHP under the
heading “Shareholding of the Promoter Group”
Alfred Arambhan 3000 0.05 3000 0.02
Alka R Chandak 2000 0.04 2000 0.01
Ashok Puglia 25000 0.44 25000 0.17
Devdit Fernandesh 800 0.01 800 0.01
Dhanraj Golchha 25000 0.44 25000 0.17
Dinesh Doshi 10 0.00 10 0.00
Firangi Singh 200 0.00 200 0.00
Gautam Singh Baid 25000 0.44 25000 0.17
Gopal Dhalumal 15000 0.26 15000 0.10
Hanuman Singhi 25000 0.44 25000 0.17
Hirachand Golchha 25000 0.44 25000 0.17
Jignesh Satra 1000 0.02 1000 0.01
Jin Raj Golchha 25000 0.44 25000 0.17
Kailash Chand Gupta 500 0.01 500 0.00
Kirti Nidhi Dhandh 25000 0.44 25000 0.17
M.C. Dalal 10 0.00 10 0.00
Meena C. Patel 2000 0.04 2000 0.01
Mohan Lal Singhi 10000 0.18 10000 0.07
Nalini Arambhan 3000 0.05 3000 0.02
Navin Baradia 183420 3.22 183420 1.25
Nemchand Banthia 10000 0.18 10000 0.07
Puneet Tiwari 2000 0.04 2000 0.01
Ramakant Singh 10 0.00 10 0.00
Rakesh Sharma 5000 0.09 5000 0.03
Ratanlal Puglia 30000 0.53 30000 0.20
Ratan Lal Navlalha 30000 0.53 30000 0.20
Sampat Lal Daga 5000 0.09 5000 0.03
Sarita Baid 25000 0.44 25000 0.17
Seloo Baradia 25000 0.44 25000 0.17
Shanti Lal Puglia 30000 0.53 30000 0.20
Shelendra Baradia 160000 2.81 160000 1.09
Surendra Kumar Banthia 25000 0.44 25000 0.17
Surendra S Baid 25000 0.44 25000 0.17
Vijay K Gupta 500 0.01 500 0.00
Vijay Sharma 10 0.00 10 0.00
Vijay Singh Baid 25000 0.44 25000 0.17
Vakharia Consultancy 1000 0.02 1000 0.01
Pinki K Jain 25000 0.44 25000 0.17

(C) 8,19,460 14.43 8,19,460 5.58
Total  (A+B+C) 25,16,190 44.23 46,61,690 31.74

12. Shareholding pattern before and after the Issue

The table below presents our shareholding pattern as per clause 35 of Listing Agreement before the
proposed Issue and as adjusted for the Issue.

Categ

ory
code

Category of
Shareholder

Number
of

Shareho
lders

Total
number

of
shares

Number of
shares
held in

dematerial
ized form

Total
shareholding as a

percentage of
total number of

shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Rishabhdev Technocable Limited

 28

   As a
percenta

ge
of(A+B)

1

As a
percent
age of
(A+B+

C)

Number